
• t

AMENDMENT OF sOUCITAulONiMODbFmCATmON OF CONTRACT BPA NO. 1 .• CONTRACT 10 COWE PAGE .O
1*20

i:AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO.

M00:3

6. ISSUED BY CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmission
Div. of Contracts
Attn: Shashi Malhotra, 301-492-3604
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555

I I

ONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.f applicaie)

7. ADMINISTEREDBY (oftertanftem6)

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cozrmissioxl
Div. of Contracts
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM

Washington, DC 20555

CODE 3100

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (NU., g58M1 rcety, Strto end ZIP Code) (X) QA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MRF CONSULTING LLC
98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

103 N ADAMS STREET, STE 100 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
GS15FOO49L NRC-DR-38-09-726

ROCKVILLE MD 208502217 M003
__103, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 969865328 IFACILITY CODE X 09-17-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

LiThe above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Itemn 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [:Is extended, 71s not extended.'
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

_:KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.
SAIDCOUNITING AND APPROPRtI~ODATA ý ) l 8415-5C1337 R8412 252A 31x0200

Obligate $100,000.00FPAS : 14-•o..-72(p -003

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

,X A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT T"O (Spealty alho"ty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

0,B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (su~l lcha&=q= tn lpaym offi. alppowldaton dat.eZ,,a)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUII,4ORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X DOTER Spe*"yIypedr nwsm8MwIod ) FAR 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 11 is not, E is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTIMOOIFICAT'ON (Organmd by UCF suctaon h Ied, •akdbV edlow,/wd UAW M=V .•ea ea.F41.)

..................... REFER TO ATTACHED PAGE TWO FOR A DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION NO. THREE ....................

Exceptas pmvidedherein. aS ernsai ~dw u el Urn deaznWd8trefeene IM l BA or 10k. us retaiwe dwmed mmafti widiange end In15 lMe ari= OWe

15A. NAME AND TIT.E OF SIGNERt (Twpeor pn) iSA. 5 eNAME AND TITE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (TYPe pInt)

Sheila Bumpass

Contracting Officer

ISO. CoNTRAT)DRIOFFRCOR/9 .~7 . 15C.DATE SIGNED 15&. u~Ekr- AjC 15C. OATE SIGN

- -STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10413)

Ul ARM -VIEW .OMPLETE
WTr t4 2o10

rresaweu 07 ~



DR-38-09-726
Modification No. 3
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) exercise option year 1 which extends the period of
performance from September 30, 2010 to September 30, 2011, (2) increase total obligated
amount by $100,000.00 from $329,000.00 to $429,000.00.

Section A.2 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE - revise to as following:

"The period of performance for base year one shall be from September 30, 2009 through
September 29, 2010. The period of performance for option year one shall be from
September 30, 2010 through September 30, 2011'

CONTRACT OBLIGATIONS:
"The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $429,000.00"

A summary of obligations from the date of this modification is provided below:

FY09 Obligations $229,000.00
FY10 Obligations $200,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $429,000.00

All other terms and conditions remain the same.


